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Assembly number: Definition:
Revision:

13.693.002 i01VTH-150BL

Weight:

18,09 kg

Scale:

1 : 6

Format:

A3

Sheet:

1/1

Date:
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Checked by:
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Drawing status:

Released

Drawn by:

BdW

Units:

mm
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Stock number:

13.693.002

Till 2016                   

Complete: 20100020 

Only cable: 20100030

 

From 2016:               

Complete: 13.693.232

Only cable: 20100053

20100019

70170002

20100038

20100021

70120017

20100039

13.693.215

230V: 20100015

110V: 20100062

20100016 

17.304.137

20100018

20100044

20100005

20100032

230V: 20100017

110V: N/A         

13.693.218

20100012

13.693.120

13.693.220

 Clip 20100071


